MIDDELFART SEJLKLUB
BUDGET 2020

KONTINGENTINDTAGTER | ALT
@VRIGE INDTAGTER | ALT
INDTAGTER MSU

KONTINGENTER + @VRIGE INDT. | ALT

UDGIFTER

ADMINISTRATIONSOMKOSTNINGER
ANDRE OMKOSTNINGER
OMKOSTNINGER MSU

SVIN@BRO

KLUBHUS

FOLGEBAD

OMKOSTNINGER | ALT

RESULTAT F@R AFSKRIVNINGER
AFSKRIVNINGER KLUBHUS OG JOLLER

ARETS RESULTAT

BUDGET
2020

260.100
357.000
138.000
755.100

-73.500
-241.500
-130.400

-13.000
-167.850

-71.500

-697.750

57.350,00

54.339

3.010,58

Regnskab 2019

259.260
413.926
209.061
882.247

-62.567
-273.633
-169.174

-8.532
-158.379
-52.212
-724.497

157.750
61.253

96.497



